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f&otico/Date-03/09/2021

IICAGI/NOTICE

This is to notify that the following 3" semester students have been selected provisionally for open elective paper, (PSY-
533, HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY) in department of Psychology for the session 2021. The selected students must send a

confirmation message to the WhatsApp No. 8258014894 on or before 5" September 2021.

2nd Selected Candidates for Open Elective Paper

Sl. | Name Department Roll No Email ID Phone No.
No.

1 Barasha Devi Economic 20/MEC/06 devibarasha54@gmail.com 6001476639
2 Jahnobi Das Economic 20/MEC/25 dasjahnabi044@gmail.com 8135881063
3 Bhainab Hazarika Economic 20/MEC/07 bhainabhazarikall7 @gmail.com 8721072212
4 Kime Sumpa History 20/MHST/29 kimesumpa27 @gmail.com 8974791922
5 Bomjum Tatu Political Science 20/MPS/07 bomjumtatu05@gmail.com 8414911540
6 Oimang Tayang Economic 20/MEC/46 oimangtayang88@gmail.com 9774912291
7 Tage Nampi Political Science 20/MPS/61 nampitage0l@gmail.com 8259976870
8 Mibom Gamlin Political Science 20/MPS/34 mibomgamlin981@gmail.com 8118928082
9 Nending Rinyo Political Science 20/MPS/36 nendingrinyo0l@gmail.com 9863016670
10 | Chow lintu Political Science 20/MPS/11 jintu.chuwkong@gmail.com 8257078243

Chowkong

11 | Sunnem Jugli Political Science 20/MPS/55 sunnemjuglil997 @gmail.com 7630806247
12 | Subam Tamin Political Science 20/MPS/53 shubam9tamin@gmail.com 7630993966
13 | Charu Assum Political Science 20/MPS/09 yaicharu22 @gmail.com 8257082731




14 | Tongmak Dada Mass Communication TO/NW dadtongmak@gmai com T
15 | Marde Lombi Mass Communication 20/MCM/14 dadtongmak@gmail.com 9485292250
16 | Tana Esther Education 19/MAEDN/39 | esthertanadd@gmail.com 8259955435
17 | Pimak Neri History 20/MHST/52 =i
18 | Hari Mona Economic 20/MEC/22 herimona1999@gmail.com 7642035702
19 Damar Rigia Economic 20/MEC/13 damarrigia@gmail.com 8131820289
20 Biri Nana Economic 20/MEC/09 birinan99@gmail.com 8794449866
21 | NyaliRingu Economic 20/MEC/44 nvaliringu841@gmail.com 9774330650
22 | Tako tarag Mass Communication 20/MCM/25 takotarag98@gmail.com 9383292566
23 | Tagi Ngilyang Mass Communication | 20/ MCMm/23 ngilyang32@gmail.com 7573842703
24 Hipu Tatin Economic 20/MEC/24 hiputatin9@gmail.com 9077710204
25 Nabam Natung Mass Communication | 20/MCM/16 natungnabaml7@gmail.com 8787426937
26 | Omem Ering English 20/MENGC/039 | omemering1997 @gmail.com 7085881962
27 Karmik Riba English 20/MENGC/019 | ammikarmik@gmail.com 7085506587
28 Nandita English 20/MENGC/032 | nanditanongthombam16@gmail.com | 9089484128
Nongthombam
29 John Muang English 20/MENGC/016 | johnmuangl00@gmail.com 8730996180
30 Nuilek Taloh English 20/MENGC/038 | nuitaloh@gmail.com 6284305578
31 Yorna Toni Mass Communication | 20/MCM/33 yornatonikiogi@gmail.com 8413936691
32 | Chukhu Menya Mass Communication | 20/MCM/01 menyachukhu@gmail.com 8730023632
33 Koj Roshni English 20/MENGC/021 | kojroshni8887 @gmail.com 7628930949
34 Milli Yemi English 20/MENGC/028 | milliyemi99@gmail.com 7630867258
35 | Balo Yakh English 20/MENGC/003 | baloyak@gmail.com 7628924804
36 Pullavi Sarmah Education 20/MAEDN/033 | pallavisarmah56234@gmail.com 8638698827
- 20/DSSC/10 ijomgadi2000@gmail.com 9362155022
37 | liom Gadi NSS
38 | kommi Nyodu Economic 20/MEC/33 komminyodu.2016@gmail.com 8731965998
39 | Issac lilen English 20/MENGC/014 | isaaczIn9@gmail.com 9862502519




‘E‘ [ Luksmi Jilen English 20/MENGC/026 | 7642017769pippin@zmail.com 7642017769 |
41 | Pagyir Lollen English 20/MENGC/041 | pagyirlollend1@gmail.com 8414983159
42 | Rakkilu Appa English 20/MENGC/044 | rakkiluappal@gmail.com 8794287615
43 | Nima Tsering Political Science 20/MPs/38 nimatsering440@gmail.com 8258985501
44 | Ampi Lomdar Political Science 20/MPS/03 ampilomdar0727 @gmail.com 6009645703
45 | Sagarika Kalita Political Science 20/MPS/49 sagarikakakalit847282 @gmail.com 8472824928
46 | Bombai Yomcha Political Science 20/MPS/06 yomchabombai@gmail.com 7085432751
47 | Tsering Yangki Geography 20/MGEOG/55 | tseegangkill@gmail.com 8257039337
48 | Neelam Rina English 20/MENGC/036
49 | Amide Melo English 20/MENGC/002
50 | Ingam Lollen English 20/MENGC/013
51 | PallaviSharma Education 20/MAEDN/033 | Pallavisarmah56234@gmail.com 8638698827
52 Ravi Lomdak Master of Law 20/LLM/12 ravilomdak690@gmail.com 9862381354
53 Nang Khatina Mein Zoology 20/MSz0/018
54 Chiging Naka English 20/MENGC/006 | nakachiging@gmail.com 8794022676
55 Kukut Tabing Commerce 20/COMM/26 kukuttabinghood@gmail.com 9612535718
56 Taloko Tatak Commerce 20/COMM/46 talokotatak613@gmail.com 8415969877
57 | Tatyam Moyong Commerce 20/COMM/48 tatyammoyong@gmail.com 9402615474
58 | Gepeng Paron Commerce 20/COMM/11 gepengparon@gmail.com 9774885455
59 | Senyam Methak Sociology 20/MSOCO/41 | semyammethak44@gmail.com 9483345911
60 | Phitho Lowang Sociology 20/MSOCO/35 | phiphilowang@gmail.com 7627974170
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